
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00060, Alexander

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-30  0.8 Mi. E of Jct SH-34

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,398

 5,616
 4,854

Caribou (15)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 2,777

 2,948
 2,349

 2,621

 2,668
 2,505

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 6,327 5,314

W DIR - - - - - 2,701 2,453

E DIR - - - - - 3,626 2,861

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4,131 5,363 5,693 5,507 5,534 6,048 5,219

2,073 3,203 2,849 2,603 2,574 2,788 2,594

2,058 2,160 2,844 2,904 2,960 3,260 2,625

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

4,153 5,266 5,315 5,431 5,890 6,139 5,837

2,234 2,537 2,480 2,517 2,712 2,780 3,021

1,919 2,729 2,835 2,914 3,178 3,359 2,816

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

4,238 5,200 5,006 5,406 6,050 6,435 5,656

2,427 2,449 2,362 2,589 2,792 2,867 2,709

1,811 2,751 2,644 2,817 3,258 3,568 2,947

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

4,396 5,504 5,338 5,447 5,664 5,928 5,272

2,508 2,797 2,538 2,620 2,666 2,697 2,707

1,888 2,707 2,800 2,827 2,998 3,231 2,565

31 - - - - - -

4,322 - - - - - -

2,326 - - - - - -

1,996 - - - - - -

MADW 4,248 5,333 5,338 5,448 5,785 6,175 5,460

STDEV 112 132 281 43 230 206 272

DAYFAC 1.27 1.01 1.01 0.99 0.93 0.87 0.99
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